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EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTORS

Catalinac, Amy Louise

na
Evaluate your Instructor overall.

Gives effective lectures or presentations, if applicable 0
Is accessible outside of class (including after class, office hours, e-mail, etc.) 30
Generates enthusiasm for the subject matter 2
Facilitates discussion and encourages participation 39
Gives useful feedback on assignments 103
Returns assignments in a timely fashion 104
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Tot.
141
141
108
137
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32
31

Response
Rate

81.03%
81.03%
62.07%
78.74%
55.75%
18.39%
17.82%

Mean
4.00
4.08
3.70
3.93
3.96
3.78
3.84

Unlessindicated in the question text, the following scale is used for responses: 1=unsatisfactory; 2=fair; 3=good; 4=very good; 5=excellent.



