Page 4 of 12 [2015-06-03T18:11:58-04:00]

EVALUATION OF INSTRUCTORS

Catalinac, Amy Louise	na	1	2	3	4	5	Tot.	Response Rate	Mean
Evaluate your Instructor overall.		4	7	23	58	49	141	81.03%	4.00
Gives effective lectures or presentations, if applicable	0	5	6	24	44	62	141	81.03%	4.08
Is accessible outside of class (including after class, office hours, e-mail, etc.)	30	2	13	30	33	30	108	62.07%	3.70
Generates enthusiasm for the subject matter	2	3	14	25	42	53	137	78.74%	3.93
Facilitates discussion and encourages participation	39	2	5	23	32	35	97	55.75%	3.96
Gives useful feedback on assignments	103	2	3	8	6	13	32	18.39%	3.78
Returns assignments in a timely fashion	104	3	1	8	5	14	31	17.82%	3.84